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33444 นางสาวภาณิษา  นิ่มสาย  2 1.5 3 2 0 3 3 1.5 4 2 2 2.5 3.5 4 4 1 3.5 1 0  16.5  14.5 2.15   0.00 3 ผ1.5 3.5
33525 นางสาวนภสัวรรณ  นิยมไพศาลสขุ  3 3 4 4 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 4 2  16.5  16.5 3.12   0.00 3 ผ1.5 3
33624 นางสาวภทัรวรรณ  มาลัย  4 2.5 3.5 4 1 3.5 4 3 4 2 4 3.5 4 4 4 2 4 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.16   0.00 3 ผ2 3
33640 นางสาวสมุิตรา  นันทโชติ  5 3 4 4 1.5 3.5 4 3 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 2  16.5  16.5 3.21   0.00 3 ผ2 3
33695 นางสาวจิราภรณ  คําศิริ  6 2.5 3 3 1.5 3 3.5 3 2.5 3 1 2.5 4 4 4 2.5 2 4 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.69   0.00 3 ผ1.5 3
33701 นางสาวฐิติกานต  มนตประเสริฐ  7 2 4 4 1 4 4 1.5 3.5 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 3.5 4 2  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผ2 3
33707 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  โพธิ์ศริิ  8 1.5 3.5 3 1 1.5 4 2 4 2 2 3.5 4 3 4 1 3.5 2.5 1  16.5  16.5 2.50   0.00 3 ผ2 3
33720 นางสาวปรียานุช  เอี่ยมสุข  9 3 2.5 2 0 1 3 1.5 3 2.5 1 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 1 1 3.5 0  16.5  13.5 1.83   0.00 3 ผ0 1.5
33726 นางสาวโยธกา  ชางเนียม 10 3 3.5 4 1 4 4 4 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 2  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผ2 3
33736 นางสาวอัญมณี  นาคนอย 11 1.5 3.5 3.5 1 2 4 2 4 2.5 1 2 3 3 4 1.5 4 1 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.34   0.00 3 ผ2 2
33764 นางสาวพุทธรักษา  คูลําพันธ 12 2.5 4 4 1 1.5 3.5 1.5 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 2 1  16.5  16.5 2.54   0.00 3 ผ1.5 2.5
33793 นางสาวฐิติรัตน  พวงมณี 13 3 4 4 1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 2  16.5  16.5 3.16   0.00 3 ผ2 3
33838 นางสาวชยากร  กิ่งบัวแกว 14 2 4 3.5 1 2.5 3.5 1.5 2 2.5 2 3 4 4 4 1 3.5 4 1  16.5  16.5 2.54   0.00 3 ผ2 2
33847 นางสาวนิศารัตน  นวลจันทร 15 2 3 2.5 1.5 3.5 3 1.5 3.5 3 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.51   0.00 3 ผ1.5 3
33850 นางสาวปวีณา  ใจกลา 16 2 4 4 1 3.5 4 3 3 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 2 1.5 4 2  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผ2 3
33859 นางสาวพัชรพร  เพ็ชรน้ํานอย 17 1.5 4 4 1 3 4 2 4 2.5 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 1.5 4 2.5 1  16.5  16.5 2.69   0.00 3 ผ1.5 3
33862 นางสาวเพ็ญนภา  พุมแกว 18 1.5 3.5 3.5 1 1.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 2.5 2 3 3.5 4 4 1 3.5 4 1  16.5  16.5 2.43   0.00 3 ผ1.5 2
35744 นางสาวกวินทิพย  ดีศรี 19 3.5 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 2  16.5  16.5 3.54   0.00 3 ผ3 4
35745 นางสาวกัญญาวีร  ดอกไมไหว 20 3.5 4 4 1 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 4 1.5  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผ3 3.5
35746 นางสาวจตุพร  ทองหยู 21 3 4 4 1.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.50   0.00 3 ผ2 4
35747 นางสาวจันทรวิกา  กลางพิมาย 22 2 3.5 4 1 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3 1.5 4 3.5 4 4 2 4 1 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.62   0.00 3 ผ2 2
35748 นางสาวชนัญชิดา  ไทยเจริญ 23 3.5 2.5 4 1 1 3.5 3 2 2 1.5 3 3.5 4 4 1 4 4 1  16.5  16.5 2.62   0.00 3 ผ1.5 2
35749 นางสาวชนิกานต  อินทนนท 24 3 4 4 1 4 3.5 2.5 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 4 1.5  16.5  16.5 3.16   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3
35750 นางสาวญานิศา  อิสอน 25 1.5 3 3.5 0 1 4 2 1 2.5 1 3.5 4 4 1.5 1 1.5 4 1  16.5  15.5 2.21   0.00 3 ผ2 2.5
35752 นางสาวนพมาส  นาคสมบูรณ 27 3 4 4 1.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.63   0.00 3 ผ3.5 4
35753 นางสาวเนตรนภัส  สินภกัดี 28 2 4 2.5 1 2.5 3.5 2 3.5 2.5 1.5 3 4 4 4 1.5 4 1 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.45   0.00 3 ผ1.5 2.5
35754 นางสาวเนรัญญา  โตเจริญ 29 2 3 4 2 3 3.5 3 3 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 1.5 4 2.5 1  16.5  16.5 2.84   0.00 3 ผ1.5 3
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35755 นางสาวเบญจมาศ  เปาเปยมทรัพย 30 1.5 2.5 3.5 1 1 3.5 2 2.5 2 1.5 3 4 4 4 1 4 1 1  16.5  15.5 2.13   0.00 3 ผ0 2
35757 นางสาวปุณยาพร  ฤกษยามดี 32 2.5 4 4 1 1 3.5 1.5 2.5 1 1 4 4 4 4 1 3.5 1 1  16.5  16.5 2.27   0.00 3 ผ1 2
35758 นางสาวพรลภัส  ทานอุดม 33 3 4 4 1 3.5 4 2.5 4 3 2 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 4 1.5 2  16.5  16.5 3.09   0.00 3 ผ3 4
35759 นางสาวพิมพกานต  ค่ําคูณ 34 3 3.5 4 1 3 3.5 3 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 2 4 1.5 2  16.5  16.5 2.90   0.00 3 ผ2 3
35760 นางสาวพิมพชนก  ผิวเกลี้ยง 35 3 4 3.5 1 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 3.06   0.00 3 ผ1.5 3
35761 นางสาวยลดา  เนียมทอง 36 2.5 4 4 1 3 3.5 3 3.5 2 2.5 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 3 2  16.5  16.5 2.98   0.00 3 ผ2 3
35762 นางสาววลัยลักษณ  เลาลี 37 3 3 4 1 1 4 2 1.5 2 1.5 3.5 4 4 4 1 4 2 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.48   0.00 3 ผ1 2.5
35763 นางสาวศักตยา  สมพาน 38 2 3.5 4 1 2.5 3.5 2 2.5 3 2 3.5 4 4 4 2 4 2 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.63   0.00 3 ผ2 2
35764 นางสาวศิรินภา  พระประทุม 39 3 4 3 1 3 3.5 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 3 4 4 1.5 4 1 1  16.5  16.5 2.48   0.00 3 ผ1.5 2
35765 นางสาวสริินญา  โพธิ์รัง 40 2 3.5 2 1.5 3 3 1.5 4 2.5 1.5 2 4 4 4 1.5 3.5 2 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.46   0.00 3 ผ2 3.5
35766 นางสาวสชุาดา  ศรีวงคสุข 41 3.5 3 3.5 0 2.5 3.5 3 3 2 1 3 4 4 4 1 4 1.5 1.5  16.5  15.5 2.45   0.00 3 ผ1 1
35767 นางสาวอัญญากร  กลิ่นหอม 42 3 4 4 1 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 1.5 3 4 1.5  16.5  16.5 3.06   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3.5
35768 นางสาวอัมพุชินี  นรสงิห 43 2 3 4 1 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 3.5 2 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผ2 3.5
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33444 นางสาวภาณิษา  นิ่มสาย  2 ผ  16.5  14.5 2.15   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33525 นางสาวนภสัวรรณ  นิยมไพศาลสขุ  3 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.12   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33624 นางสาวภทัรวรรณ  มาลัย  4 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.16   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33640 นางสาวสมุิตรา  นันทโชติ  5 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.21   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33695 นางสาวจิราภรณ  คําศิริ  6 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.69   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33701 นางสาวฐิติกานต  มนตประเสริฐ  7 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33707 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  โพธิ์ศริิ  8 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.50   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33720 นางสาวปรียานุช  เอี่ยมสุข  9 ผ  16.5  13.5 1.83   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33726 นางสาวโยธกา  ชางเนียม 10 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33736 นางสาวอัญมณี  นาคนอย 11 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.34   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33764 นางสาวพุทธรักษา  คูลําพันธ 12 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.54   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33793 นางสาวฐิติรัตน  พวงมณี 13 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.16   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33838 นางสาวชยากร  กิ่งบัวแกว 14 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.54   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33847 นางสาวนิศารัตน  นวลจันทร 15 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.51   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33850 นางสาวปวีณา  ใจกลา 16 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33859 นางสาวพัชรพร  เพ็ชรน้ํานอย 17 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.69   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33862 นางสาวเพ็ญนภา  พุมแกว 18 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.43   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35744 นางสาวกวินทิพย  ดีศรี 19 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.54   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35745 นางสาวกัญญาวีร  ดอกไมไหว 20 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35746 นางสาวจตุพร  ทองหยู 21 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.50   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35747 นางสาวจันทรวิกา  กลางพิมาย 22 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.62   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35748 นางสาวชนัญชิดา  ไทยเจริญ 23 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.62   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35749 นางสาวชนิกานต  อินทนนท 24 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.16   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35750 นางสาวญานิศา  อิสอน 25 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.21   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35752 นางสาวนพมาส  นาคสมบูรณ 27 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.63   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35753 นางสาวเนตรนภัส  สินภกัดี 28 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.45   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35754 นางสาวเนรัญญา  โตเจริญ 29 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.84   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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35755 นางสาวเบญจมาศ  เปาเปยมทรัพย 30 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.13   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35757 นางสาวปุณยาพร  ฤกษยามดี 32 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.27   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35758 นางสาวพรลภัส  ทานอุดม 33 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.09   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35759 นางสาวพิมพกานต  ค่ําคูณ 34 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.90   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35760 นางสาวพิมพชนก  ผิวเกลี้ยง 35 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.06   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35761 นางสาวยลดา  เนียมทอง 36 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.98   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35762 นางสาววลัยลักษณ  เลาลี 37 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.48   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35763 นางสาวศักตยา  สมพาน 38 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.63   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35764 นางสาวศิรินภา  พระประทุม 39 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.48   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35765 นางสาวสริินญา  โพธิ์รัง 40 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.46   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35766 นางสาวสชุาดา  ศรีวงคสุข 41 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.45   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35767 นางสาวอัญญากร  กลิ่นหอม 42 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.06   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35768 นางสาวอัมพุชินี  นรสงิห 43 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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